No

10

11

Crew

Frank Bird/ Jack
Morton

Chris West/ Keith
Hounslow

Mark Kelly/ Neil
Colman

Barry Morris/ Tom
Hutchings

Peter Smith/ Patrick
Walsh

Simon Bowen /
Richard Robinson
Richard Wells /
Calvin Houldsworth
James Ford/ Lee
Taylor

Chris Ford/ Matt
Daniels

Rob Hughes/ Sion
Cunniff

Martin Hodgson/
Tony Jones

Car

Ford Focus 07 1997
Wrc

Peugeot 306 2500
Maxi Kit Car

Ford Escort 2500
MK2

Darrian T90 2500
GTR+

Ford Fiesta R5 1600
Fiesta S2000T 1998
Ford Fiesta R5 1600
evo

Ford Fiesta R5+ 1600
Ford Fiesta R5 1600
Ford Fiesta R5 1600

Ford Escort Mkll 2500

D2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D1

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Final

CC Class Club

Bolton Le Moors

BLMCC / Middlesex County AC

GPMC/ Whitby

Bolton Le Moors/ North Humberside

Motor club

Bolton le Moors/ Omagh

Bssmc

Bolton-Le-Moors

Garstang & Preston/ Amman

Jim Clark MC/ Blackpool SS

C&A

Sheffield & Hallamshire/Dukeries

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Frank Bird Poultry, MAC tools, Fuchs
Titan Oils,

Smith & Jones Engineering, Michelin

Ramko Hydraulics LTD

Greenlight Sports & Entertainment
Andrewsbowen

Fortis wealth motorsport

R and G Fluid power group / Century

Autosport

Century Autosport, R & G Fluid Power
Group

C S G MOTORSPORT

TIA Structures, Smith & Jones
Engineering



No

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Stephen John
Tilburn/ Jack
Benjamin Tilburn
Mike Taylor/ Martin
Haggett

Roger Moran/ Dan
Golding

Brandon Smith/
Catrin Jones

Tony Robinson/ Mark

Witherspoon
Adrian Spencer/
Lauren Hewitt
Terry Clarke/ Philip
Harrison

Paul Murro/ Callum
Cross

Neil Roskell/
Jonathon Kennedy
Mike English/ Andy
Robinson

Robert Power/
Georgina Smith

Ryan Connolly/ Chris

Allen

Car

Ford Escort RS 2500
2500

Talbot Sunbeam 2610
Lotus

Skoda R5 1620
Darrian T90 2900
Proton Satria 2499
Millington

Subaru Impreza 1994
Ford Escort Mk 2500
2

Ford Escort 2500
mk2

Subaru Impreza 2000
Ford Escort Mk 1998
Il RS

Ford Escort 2500
Mk2

Ford Puma 1999

D1

D1

D2

D1

D2

D2

D1

D1

D2

D1

CC Class Club

Kings Lynn & District Motor Club

Blmcc

GPMC

GPMC/ Myerscough College

MATLOCK MOTORCLUB/ Pendle

District Motor Club

Wigan, BLMCC/ Wigan

GPMC

Gpmc/ Bssmc

GPMC/ Warrington

BLMCC

Wallasey/ Malton

BLMCC

Entrant/Sponsor

Hylton Gott Volvo

Team Lotusbits

Moran Motorhomes . Auto sleeper group.

RED Industries, Adgespeed, ABR
Fabrications

The Garage Bar and Grille

Pm groundwork’s /white feather homes

Nd civils & groundworks Itd

Cetus Solutions

Alcon Brakes, Allen Signs, Barwell
Trailers, Braid, Corbeau Seats, ITG
Filters, Tyre & Tech Lincoln



No
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Crew

Cathy Sewart/ Colin
Stephens

Lee Allen/ Louise
Allen

Gareth Richards/ lan
Jones

Berwyn Evans / Mari
Haf Evans

Paul O'Neill/ Jack
Benyon

Josh Taylor/ Heather
Merrison

Chris Ruck/ Steve
Harris

Seamus Morris/
Jarleth Kelly

Chris Berry/ Daniel
Petrie

Tommi Meadows/
Osian Owen

Phil Jobson/ Chris
Sheridan

Ashleigh Morris/
Jamie Mactavish

Dion Rowlands/ Kai
Alcock

Car

Talbot Lotus
Sunbeam

Mitsubishi Evo
11

Ford Escort
MK2

Ford Mk2
Escort

Mazda MX5

Subaru Impreza

Opel Corsa
S1600

Darrian T90 Gtr

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Fiesta R2

FORD ESCORT
RS

Ford Fiesta
R200
VAUXHALL
CORSA

CC Class Club

1972

1997

2500

2500

1800

1994

1598

2500

1998

1598

2400

1596

1398

C

D2

D1

D1

D2

D1

D1

BWRDC/BLMCC/OMC/ Coalville Car

Club, Bolton Le Moors

Bolton le Moor/ Clitheroe and District

Aberystwyth/ North Wales

C&AMC

BLMCC

60 & Worcestershire

Sheffield & Hallamshire, Dukeries
MC/ Matlock, Sheffield & Hallamshire

MC

Pendle District Motor Club

CAMC/ Ludlow Castle Motor CLub

Clitheroe/ RDMC/MDMC

GPMC/ HRCR

Bolton Le Moors

Harlech & District motorclub

Entrant/Sponsor
Lotusbits

Allen Performance Engineering (APE),
The Griffin Inn, Irnham

Skyline

Sheard Autosport poly bush safety
devices

Pole Position UK / Leaton Consultancy
Lid

McDonalds Nottingham, Euro Soccer
Company, Diamond Alloys, The Little
Foxes Club.

Northern hydraulics Itd

Tommi Meadows PR, Swift Group, Gareth

Hooper Motorsport

MINVIT TONIC FOR LAMBS. ALS
MOTOR SERVICES, CARLISLE
Cirrus Research, Morris Lubricants, Real
Systems Controls, Demon Tweeks

Geko. More Than beds . London Garage.
Arfon Garage



No
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Crew

Mark Peterson/ Jim
Bowie

Paul Gorge/ Daniel
Hurst

Jade Paveley/
Hannah McKillop
Cliff Evans/ Rich
Jones

Dave Allmark/ Dave
Tortoiseshell
Alasdair Stables/ Nell
Jones

Kevin John Williams/
Andrew Davies
Stuart Gilks/ Louise
Gilks

Steve Dolman/ Paul
Sheard

Matthew Thompson/
Howard Pridmore
Dave Orritt/ Tom
Parkes

Connor Tolson/ Brian
llaria

Mark Young/ Jo
Young

Tom/ Justin Cambell

Car

Citroen C2R2
Max

Mazda Mx5
Mk1

Subaru Impreza
BMW 1M
Ford Mk 2

Escort

Vauxhall
Chevette HSR

Vauxhall
Chevette HSR
Mitsubishi Evo
Mazda MX5
BMW Compact
Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 205

Ford Escort

CC Class Club

1600

1600

1994

2998

2500

2286

2000

1999

2000

1998

2500

1600

1905

1600

B

D2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1

Chelmsford MC

BLMCC / Liverpool MC/ West
Cumbria

GPMC

116 CC/ CcvMC

GPMC / Cannock & District CC
Dukeries

Whitchurch MC

Rugby

BLMC, ERO, Liverpool Motor Club/
BLMCC

Bolton-le-Moores/ Border m.c.
Wallasey/ Caernarfon & Anglesey
Dukeries MC

Ecurie Royal Oak

C+A/

Entrant/Sponsor
Fink Developments

Sheard Autosport, City Branch, Red Tree

Group B Motorsport

GMC CONCRETE

S&J Motorsport

K Fab Motorsport

Macwhirter Motorsport

Paul Sheard Autos

Skelmersdale Car & Commercial

GJT Building Services, Phoenix CNC &
Powerhouse Turbo



No
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Crew

Danny Davies/ Liam
McCallion

John Jones/ Caian
Williams

Steven Reid/ Lee
Clarke

Ray Hilliard/ Joey
Hilliard

David Longfellow/
Mark Broadbent
Colette Rooney/
Jonathan Cragg
Brynli Thomas/ Tomi
Williams

Adam Ripper/ Ray
Ripper

Sir Andrew McAlpine/
Andrew Merifield
Ron Walker/ Amy
McCubbin

Rhisiard Gareth
Hughes/ David
Anderson

Stephen Booth/ Rob
Bryn Jones

Car
Vauxhall Corsa

Ford ESCORT
MK.II

Subaru Impreza

Subaru S11

Proton Persona
Compact SE

Honda Civic

Peugeot 306
GTI 6

Nissan Micra
Austin Mini

Cooper S
Ford Puma

Ford Escort
MK2

Toyota MR2

CC Class Club

1600

2457

1998

1400

1596

1998

1348

1400

2000

1800

B

C

D2

D2

Broughton and Bretton MC

C &A/ GPMC

Garstang & Preston

London Irish/

GPMC/ Airedale & Pennine MCC
Pendle District Motor Club/ Garstang
and Preston

Bala mc/ C&A motor club

MCAC

BLMCC/ Matlock Motor Club

BLMCC

C&A

Wigan MC

Entrant/Sponsor
BSB Motorsport, Phoenix powder coating

Reid Autos Mot Service Centre

J L Brooks Wholesellers

Dragon services. Maldwyn williams Graig
Motos PR signs Wa Motorsport

Sign FX, Autosmart, CMS Car Sales,
Joyce Lawrie EST Agents, Lundin Pro
Shop, Tayview Caravan Park

R G Hire Limited



Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

John Carroll/ Adrian  Honda Civic 1998 C  Liverpool BLMCC/ Liverpool MC JJCAL Construction Consultants

LLoyd ep3 type R

Paul Fearn/ Will Talbot Sunbeam 1998 C  Dukeries / Manx Autosport / Manx JAC Performance Exhausts, Central
Brown Auto Sport Waste Skip and Waste Management, East

Lincs Motorsport

E. Nixon & Son Haulage, LD Auto
Services Wrexham, BSB Motorsport,
Demon Tweeks

David Forrester/ lan  Peugeot 205 1580 B  Broughton-Bretton MC
Nichols GTi

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Peter Taylor/ Miss Mazda MX5 1800 E  Whitchurch MC/ Whitchurch Motor

Julia Perry Club

Rob Jones/ Tony Ford Fiesta 1388 A Wigan Dmc/ Wigan And Dmc cartar mobile hoist
Archer

James Hardy / Nick  Nissan Micra 1400 A  Quinton Motor Club / Redditch and Mar Motorsport Ltd. EJM Preparation
Wilkins District Car Club

Kay Thompson/ Nissan Micra 1275 A  Bolton-le-Moores/ Ripon Motor Sport

Charlotte Wainwright Club

Kevin Butler / Peugeot 106 1600 B Pan

Matthew Simms

Darren Hughes/ Ford Escort Mk 2000 C  Bala And District Motor Club/ Bala

Keith Morris 2 Motor Club

Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry  Ford Fiesta 20000 C  Broughton and Bretton MC

Stubbs

Simon Machin/ Citroen Saxo 1595 B Bolton le moor, BAMA / South hams BAMA,

Edward Hunt motor club

Huw Williams/ Catrin  Ford Escort 1400 A  Bala Motor Club

Price

MK1



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

76 Matthew Harwood/ Subaru Impreza 2000 D2 GPMC Wyre Tyres
Gav Irvine

There are 75 entries, and 66 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

10

15

21
11
20
42
33
19
43
36
62
38
52
23

D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1

D1
D1

D1

Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2
Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings 6:30 6:28
Rob Hughes/ Sion Cunniff 6:32 6:26
Mark Kelly/ Neil Colman 6:37 6:33
Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson 6:49 6:40
Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth 6:42 6:30
Roger Moran/ Dan Golding 6:18 6:38
Peter Smith/ Patrick Walsh 6:47 6:36
Chris Ford/ Matt Daniels 6:50 6:42
Neil Roskell/ Jonathon Kennedy 6:59 6:51
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones 6:54 7:34
Paul Murro/ Callum Cross 6:58 6:46
Dave Allmark/ Dave Tortoiseshell 7:18 6:51
Chris Berry/ Daniel Petrie 7:06 6:56
Terry Clarke/ Philip Harrison 7:26 7:03
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones 7:04 6:52
Ashleigh Morris/ Jamie Mactavish 7:18 7:09
Rhisiard Gareth Hughes/ David Anderson 7:09 7:06
Mark Peterson/ Jim Bowie 723 7:12
Danny Davies/ Liam McCallion 7:19 7:13
Robert Power/ Georgina Smith 7:27 7:10

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

3
6:38
6:37
6:37
6:36
6:48
6:42
6:40
6:49
6:52
6:45
6:58
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:21
7:27
7:17
7:20
7:02

In Position Order

4
6:29
6:30
6:34
6:26
6:38
6:36
6:42
6:45
6:45
6:40
6:50
6:51
6:53
7:03
7:09
7:20
7:10
7:08
7:07
6:58

5
7:59
7:59
8:03
8:06
8:03
8:20
8:08
8:31
8:24
8:19
8:23
8:23
8:43
8:38
8:36
8:52
8:46
8:49
8:36
8:39

6
7:53
7:54
7:58
7:55
7:58
8:14
8:05
8:12
8:20
8:13
8:42
8:18
8:24
8:43
8:22
8:35
8:43
8:36
8:34
9:07

7
6:04
6:08
6:11
6:08
6:12
6:13
6:12
6:19
6:32
6:23
6:35
7:13
6:56
6:42
7:24
7:14
7:20
7:18
7:38
7:25

to SS 8 Finish

Cils OIA

8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
6:20 54:21 1 1
6:22 54:28 1 2
6:14 54:47 2 3
6:29 55:09 2 4
6:19 55:10 3 5
6:26 55:27 4 6
6:18 55:28 5 7
6:37 56:45 6 8
6:36 57:19 7 9
6:46 57:34 3 10
6:41 57:53 4 11
6:47 58:39 5 12
6:56 58:54 1 13
6:55 59:31 6 14
7:01 59:32 7 15
6:53 1:00:42 1 16
7:04 1:00:45 2 17
7:06 1:00:49 2 18
7:11 1:00:58 3 19
7:18 1:01:06 8 20



Crew

Stuart Gilks/ Louise Gilks

Jade Paveley/ Hannah McKillop

Cathy Sewart/ Colin Stephens

Phil Jobson/ Chris Sheridan

Ryan Connolly/ Chris Allen

Matthew Thompson/ Howard Pridmore
Ron Walker/ Amy McCubbin

John Jones/ Caian Williams

Connor Tolson/ Brian llaria

James Hardy / Nick Wilkins

Chris Ruck/ Steve Harris

Adam Ripper/ Ray Ripper

Dave Orritt/ Tom Parkes

Stephen John Tilburn/ Jack Benjamin Tilburn
Steven Reid/ Lee Clarke

David Longfellow/ Mark Broadbent

B Paul Gorge/ Daniel Hurst

Car Cls
45 D2
40 D2
25 C
35 D1
24 C
47 C
61 A
53 C
49 B
69 A
31 B
59 A
48 D1
12 D1
54 D2
56 B
39
65 C
76 D2
58 R
72 C
66 B
70 A
73 C

Paul Fearn/ Will Brown

Matthew Harwood/ Gav Irvine

Brynli Thomas/ Tomi Williams

Darren Hughes/ Keith Morris

David Forrester/ lan Nichols

Kay Thompson/ Charlotte Wainwright
Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry Stubbs

1
7:19
7:30
7:12
7:26
7:30
7:18
7:30
7:34
7:37
7:48
7:28
7:31
7:15
6:57
7:48
7:44
7:33
7:58
8:11
7:53
8:12
8:03
8:18
7:53

2
7:10
7:16
6:59
7:14
7:12
7:03
7:19
7:09
7:23
7:34
7:04
7:28
7:05

12:00
7:22
7:54
7:24
7:55
7:58
7:48
8:02
7:54
7:54
7:43

3
7:21
7:16
7:08
7:24
7:20
7:53
7:31
7:13
7:25
7:29
7:06
7:32
7:07
7:01
7:46
7:50
7:19
7:55
7:53
7:57
7:50
7:58
8:12
7:54

4
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:07
7:06
7:27
7:22
7:16
7:20
7:22
7:00
7:27
7:02
6:46
7:32
7:44
7:18
7:43
7:47
7:51
7:43
7:55
7:57

13:00

5
8:48
8:51

10:00
8:58
8:47
8:45
9:04
8:42
8:57
8:53
8:44
9:03
8:39
8:20
9:17
9:26
9:00
9:26
9:33
9:36
9:19
9:57
9:50
9:22

6
8:44
8:45
8:36
8:53
9:30
8:33
8:56
9:09
8:58
8:46
8:27
8:57
8:29
8:12
9:20
9:07
8:55
9:28
9:29
9:33
9:07
9:47
9:45
9:08

7
7:32
7:16
7:13
7:21
7:08
7:34
7:19
7:37
7:23
7:27
6:46
7:29

10:00
6:25
7:43
7:47
7:40
8:00
8:05
8:31
9:01
8:02
7:59
7:41

8 Penalty

7:08
7:08
7:01
6:58
7:04
7:12
7:03
7:28
7:16
7:08
10:00
7:16
7:07
7:04
7:10
7:36
10:00
7:34
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:49
8:02
7:38

1:01:11
1:01:11
1:01:18
1:01:21
1:01:37
1:01:45
1:02:04
1:02:08
1:02:19
1:02:27
1:02:35
1:02:43
1:02:44
1:02:45
1:03:58
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:05:59
1:06:39
1:06:55
1:07:01
1:07:25
1:07:57
1:10:19

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

8
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44



Car Cls Crew
67 E Peter Taylor/ Miss Julia Perry

74 B Simon Machin/ Edward Hunt
50 C Mark Young/ Jo Young
63 C Stephen Booth/ Rob Bryn Jones

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles

1
12:00
7:34
7:46
7:26

Stage 4
6.10 miles

2 3 4
755 8:36 751
7:20 30:00 7:20
7:34 13:00 30:00
720 7:23 T7:14

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

Stage 5
5.00 miles

5 6 7
9:28 9:32 8:21
8:59 8:45 7:35
9:22 9:02 7:29
9:02 8:54 30:00

Car 63 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump Start SS6

Stage 6
5.00 miles

8 Penalty Total

8:11
7:12
7:14
30:00

1:11:54
1:24:45
1:31:27
1:00 1:48:19

Stage 7
5.00 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA

Pos Pos
1 45

9 46

10 47
11 48

Stage 8
5.00 miles
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Car Cls
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20

D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1

D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2 3
Frank Bird/ Jack Morton 6:17 6:09
Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
Mark Kelly/ Neil Colman 6:37 6:33 6:37
Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings 6:30 6:28 6:38
Peter Smith/ Patrick Walsh 6:47 6:36 6:40
Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson 6:49 6:40 6:36
Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth 6:42 6:30 6:48
James Ford/ Lee Taylor 8:56 12:00 6:34
Chris Ford/ Matt Daniels 6:50 6:42 6:49
Rob Hughes/ Sion Cunniff 6:32 6:26 6:37
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones 6:54 7:34 6:45
Stephen John Tilburn/ Jack Benjamin 6:57 12:00 7:01
Tilburn
Mike Taylor/ Martin Haggett 12:00
Roger Moran/ Dan Golding 6:18 6:38 6:42
Brandon Smith/ Catrin Jones 12:00 30:00 7:03
Tony Robinson/ Mark Witherspoon
Adrian Spencer/ Lauren Hewitt 7:08 6:53 7:10
Terry Clarke/ Philip Harrison 7:26 7:03 7:01
Paul Murro/ Callum Cross 6:58 6:46 6:58

In Starting Order

6:34
6:29
6:42
6:26
6:38
6:32
6:45
6:30
6:40
6:46

6:36
6:55

7:29
7:03
6:50

8:03
7:59
8:08
8:06
8:03
7:54
8:31
7:59
8:19
8:20

8:20
8:38

8:38
8:23

7:58
7:53
8:05
7:55
7:58
10:00
8:12
7:54
8:13
8:12

8:14

8:43
8:42

7

6:11
6:04
6:12
6:08
6:12

6:19
6:08
6:23
6:25

6:13

6:42
6:35

to SS 8 Finish
Cls OIA
8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

6:14
6:20
6:18
6:29
6:19

6:37
6:22
6:46
7:04

6:26

6:55
6:41

Retired
Non Starter

54:47 2 3
54:21 1 1
55:28 5 7
55:09 2 4
55:10 3 5
Retired
56:45 6
54:28

57:34 3 10
1:02:45 11 34

Coolant Hose
55:27 4 6

Retired

Non Starter

Front End Damage
59:31 6 14
57:53 4 11



Car Cls

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

D2
C
D1
C
C
D2
D1
D1
E
D2
B
D1

C
B
D1

Crew

Neil Roskell/ Jonathon Kennedy
Mike English/ Andy Robinson
Robert Power/ Georgina Smith
Ryan Connolly/ Chris Allen
Cathy Sewart/ Colin Stephens
Lee Allen/ Louise Allen

Gareth Richards/ lan Jones
Berwyn Evans / Mari Haf Evans
Paul O'Neill/ Jack Benyon

Josh Taylor/ Heather Merrison
Chris Ruck/ Steve Harris

Seamus Morris/ Jarleth Kelly

Chris Berry/ Daniel Petrie
Tommi Meadows/ Osian Owen
Phil Jobson/ Chris Sheridan

Ashleigh Morris/ Jamie Mactavish

A Dion Rowlands/ Kai Alcock

B Mark Peterson/ Jim Bowie

D2
D1
D1
D1

Paul Gorge/ Daniel Hurst

Jade Paveley/ Hannah McKillop
Cliff Evans/ Rich Jones

Dave Allmark/ Dave Tortoiseshell

Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones

1
6:59
7:18
7:27
7:30
7:12

12:00

7:28
7:02

7:06

7:26
7:18
7:23
7:23
7:33
7:30

7:18
7:04

2
6:51
6:56
7:10
7:12
6:59

7:17

7:04
6:50

6:56

7:14
7:09
7:07
7:12
7:24
7:16

6:51
6:52

3
6:52
7:03
7:02
7:20
7:08

7:31

7:06
6:55

7:00

7:24
7:21
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:16

6:58
7:04

4

6:45
7:00
6:58
7:06
7:09

7:00

6:53

7:07
7:20
7:20
7:08
7:18
7:09

6:51
7:09

5
8:24
8:36
8:39
8:47

10:00

8:30

8:44

8:43

8:58
8:52

8:49
9:00
8:51

8:23
8:36

8:20

9:07

9:30
8:36

8:19

8:27

8:24

8:53
8:35

8:36
8:55
8:45

8:18
8:22

7
6:32

7:25

7:08
7:13

6:42

6:46

6:56

7:21
7:14

7:18
7:40
7:16

7:13
7:24

8 Penalty

6:36

7:18

7:04
7:01

6:41

10:00

6:56

6:58
6:53

7:06
10:00
7:08

6:47
7:01

Cls
Total Pos
57:19 7
Diff
1:01:06 8
1:01:37
1:01:18 3
Non Starter
Retired
Retired

Non Starter
Non Starter
1:02:35
Suspension
Damage
58:54
Non Starter
1:01:21
1:00:42
Engine
1:00:49
1:05:09
1:01:11
Non Starter
58:39
59:32

O/A
Pos

20
25
23

31

13

24
16

18
37
22

12
15



Car Cls
44 C
45 D2
46 C
47 C
48 D1
49 B
50 C
51 B
52 B
53 C
54 D2
55 D2
56 B
57 B
58 R
50 A
60 A
61 A
62 C
63 C
64 C
65 C

Crew

Kevin John Williams/ Andrew Davies

Stuart Gilks/ Louise Gilks

Steve Dolman/ Paul Sheard

Matthew Thompson/ Howard Pridmore
Dave Orritt/ Tom Parkes

Connor Tolson/ Brian llaria

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Tom/ Justin Cambell

Danny Davies/ Liam McCallion

John Jones/ Caian Williams

Steven Reid/ Lee Clarke

Ray Hilliard/ Joey Hilliard

David Longfellow/ Mark Broadbent
Colette Rooney/ Jonathan Cragg
Brynli Thomas/ Tomi Williams

Adam Ripper/ Ray Ripper

Sir Andrew McAlpine/ Andrew Merifield
Ron Walker/ Amy McCubbin

Rhisiard Gareth Hughes/ David Anderson
Stephen Booth/ Rob Bryn Jones

John Carroll/ Adrian LLoyd

Paul Fearn/ Will Brown

7:30

7:19
7:42
7:18
7:15
7:37
7:46

7:19
7:34
7:48

7:44
8:19
7:53
7:31

7:30
7:09
7:26

8:19
7:58

8:02

7:10
12:00
7:03
7:05
7:23
7:34

7:13
7:09
7:22

7:54
7:51
7:48
7:28

7:19
7:06
7:20

7:59
7:55

8:17

7:21

7:53

7:07
7:25

8:45

7:09

7:27

7:02
7:20

13:00 30:00

7:20
7:13
7:46

7:50
7:49
7:57
7:32

7:31
7:27
7:23

8:15
7:55

7:07
7:16
7:32

7:44

7:51
7:27

7:22
7:10
7:14

8:10
7:43

10:00

8:48

8:45
8:39
8:57
9:22

8:36
8:42
9:17

9:26

9:36
9:03

9:04
8:46
9:02

8:44

8:33
8:29
8:58
9:02

8:34
9:09
9:20

9:07

9:33
8:57

8:56
8:43
8:54

7

7:32

7:34
10:00
7:23
7:29

7:38
7:37
7:43

747

8:31
7:29

7:19
7:20
30:00

Cls OIA

8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Lack of fuel
pressure
7:08 1:01:11 8 21
Gearbox of Bits
7:12 1:01:45 5 26
7:07 1:02:44 10 33
7:16 1:02:19 4 29
7:14 1:31:27 10 47
Non Starter
7:11 1:00:58 3 19
7:28 1:02:08 6 28
7:10 1:03:58 10 35
Non Starter
7:36 1:05:08 6 36
Drive Shaft
7:46 1:06:55 40
7:16 1:02:43 32
Retired
7:03 1:02:04 1 27
7:04 1:00:45 2 17
30:00 1:00 1:48:19 11 48

Car 63 Penalty details:-
10:00 10:00
9:26 9:28 8:.00 7:34

1.00 for Jump Start SS6

Co-Driver Sickness

1:05:59

7 38



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
66 B David Forrester/ lan Nichols 803 7:54 7:58 7:55 957 9:47 802 7:49 1:07:25 8 42
67 E Peter Taylor/ Miss Julia Perry 12:00 755 836 751 928 9:32 821 8:11 1:11:54 1 45
68 A Rob Jones/ Tony Archer Gearbox
69 A James Hardy / Nick Wilkins 748 7:34 729 7:22 853 846 7:27 7:.08 1:02:27 2 30
70 A Kay Thompson/ Charlotte Wainwright 8:18 754 812 757 950 9145 7:59 8:.02 1.07:57 4 43
71 B Kevin Butler / Matthew Simms Engine Fire
72 C Darren Hughes/ Keith Morris 8:12 8:.02 750 7:43 9:19 9:.07 9:01 7:47 1:07:.01 8 41
73  C Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry Stubbs 7:53 7:43 754 13:00 9:22 9:08 7:41 7:38 1:10:19 9 44
74 B Simon Machin/ Edward Hunt 7:34 7:20 30:00 7:20 8:59 845 735 7:12 1:24:45 9 46
75 A Huw Williams/ Catrin Price 8:30 8:.05 8:09 8:.00 9:59 Suspension damage
76 D2 Matthew Harwood/ Gav Irvine 8:11 7:58 753 7:47 9:33 9:29 8:05 7:43 1:06:39 11 39

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class A

61
69
59
70

A
A
A
A

Class B

36
38
52
49
31
56
39
66
74

Class

33
62
25
24

B

O 0000 v w www w w W

Final

Crew

Ron Walker/ Amy McCubbin

James Hardy / Nick Wilkins

Adam Ripper/ Ray Ripper

Kay Thompson/ Charlotte Wainwright

Ashleigh Morris/ Jamie Mactavish
Mark Peterson/ Jim Bowie

Danny Davies/ Liam McCallion
Connor Tolson/ Brian llaria

Chris Ruck/ Steve Harris

David Longfellow/ Mark Broadbent
Paul Gorge/ Daniel Hurst

David Forrester/ lan Nichols

Simon Machin/ Edward Hunt

Chris Berry/ Daniel Petrie

Rhisiard Gareth Hughes/ David Anderson
Cathy Sewart/ Colin Stephens

Ryan Connolly/ Chris Allen

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

7:30
7:48
7:31
8:18

7:18
7:23
7:19
7:37
7:28
7:44
7:33
8:03
7:34

7:06
7:09
7:12
7:30

7:19
7:34
7:28
7:54

7:09
7:12
7:13
7:23
7:04
7:54
7:24
7:54
7:20

6:56
7:06
6:59
7:12

Individual Times

7:31
7:29
7:32
8:12

7:21
7:17
7:20
7:25
7:06
7:50
7:19
7:58
30:00

7:00
7:27
7:08
7:20

In Class Order

7:22
7:22
7:27
7:57

7:20
7:08
7:07
7:20
7:00
7:44
7:18
7:55
7:20

6:53
7:10
7:09
7:06

9:04
8:53
9:03
9:50

8:52
8:49
8:36
8:57
8:44
9:26
9:00
9:57
8:59

8:43
8:46
10:00
8:47

8:56
8:46
8:57
9:45

8:35
8:36
8:34
8:58
8:27
9:07
8:55
9:47
8:45

8:24
8:43
8:36
9:30

7

7:19
7:27
7:29
7:59

7:14
7:18
7:38
7:23
6:46
7:47
7:40
8:02
7:35

6:56
7:20
7:13
7:08

to SS 8 Finish

Cils OIA

8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
7:03 1:02:04 1 27
7:08 1:02:27 2 30
7:16 1:02:43 3 32
8:02 1:07:57 4 43
6:53 1:00:42 1 16
7:06 1:00:49 2 18
7:11 1:00:58 3 19
7:16 1:02:19 4 29
10:00 1:02:35 5 31
7:36 1:05:08 6 36
10:00 1:05:09 7 37
7:49 1:07:25 8 42
7:12 1:24:45 9 46
6:56 58:54 1 13
7:04 1:00:45 2 17
7:01 1:01:18 3 23
7:04 1:01:37 4 25



Car Cls

47
53
65
12
73
50
63

Class D1

4

3
11
20
42
19
43
23
35
48
12

Class D2

O o0 o0Ooooo0

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Crew

Matthew Thompson/ Howard Pridmore
John Jones/ Caian Williams

Paul Fearn/ Will Brown

Darren Hughes/ Keith Morris

Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry Stubbs

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Stephen Booth/ Rob Bryn Jones

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings
Mark Kelly/ Neil Colman

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Paul Murro/ Callum Cross

Dave Allmark/ Dave Tortoiseshell
Terry Clarke/ Philip Harrison
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Robert Power/ Georgina Smith
Phil Jobson/ Chris Sheridan
Dave Orritt/ Tom Parkes

Stephen John Tilburn/ Jack Benjamin Tilburn

10 D2 Rob Hughes/ Sion Cunniff
6 D2 Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson
7 D2 Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth

1
7:18
7:34
7:58
8:12
7:53
7:46
7:26

6:30
6:37
6:54
6:58
7:18
7:26
7:04
7:27
7:26
7:15
6:57

6:32
6:49
6:42

2
7:03
7:09
7:55
8:02
7:43

7:20

6:28
6:33
7:34
6:46
6:51
7:03
6:52
7:10
7:14
7:05
12:00

6:26
6:40
6:30

3
7:53
7:13
7:55
7:50

4
7:27
7:16
7:43
7:43

7:54 13:00
7:34 13:00 30:00

7:23

6:38
6:37
6:45
6:58
6:58
7:01
7:04
7:02
7:24
7:07
7:01

6:37
6:36
6:48

7:14

6:29
6:34
6:40
6:50
6:51
7:03
7:09
6:58
7:07
7:02
6:46

6:30
6:26
6:38

5
8:45
8:42
9:26
9:19
9:22
9:22
9:02

6
8:33
9:09
9:28
9:07
9:08
9:02
8:54

7
7:34
7:37
8:00
9:01
7:41
7:29

30:00

8
7:12
7:28
7:34
7:47
7:38
7:14

30:00

Car 63 Penalty details:-

7:59
8:03
8:19
8:23
8:23
8:38
8:36
8:39
8:58
8:39
8:20

7:59
8:06
8:03

7:53
7:58
8:13
8:42
8:18
8:43
8:22
9:07
8:53
8:29
8:12

7:54
7:55
7:58

6:04
6:11
6:23
6:35
7:13
6:42
7:24
7:25
7:21
10:00
6:25

6:08
6:08
6:12

6:20
6:14
6:46
6:41
6:47
6:55
7:01
7:18
6:58
7:07
7:04

6:22
6:29
6:19

Penalty
1:01:45

1:02:08

1:05:59

1:07:01

1:10:19

1:31:27

1:00 1:48:19

1:00 for Jump Start SS6

54:21
54:47
57:34
57:53
58:39
59:31
59:32
1:01:06
1:01:21
1:02:44
1:02:45

54:28
55:09
55:10

Cls OIA

5

© 0 N O

10
11

© 00 N oo o A W DN P

N
= O

Total Pos Pos

26
28
38
41
44
47
48

10
11
12
14
15
20
24
33
34



Car Cls

15
5
9

21

45

40

54

76

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

Class E

67

E

Class R

58

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

R

Stage 1
5.60 miles

Crew

Roger Moran/ Dan Golding
Peter Smith/ Patrick Walsh
Chris Ford/ Matt Daniels

Neil Roskell/ Jonathon Kennedy
Stuart Gilks/ Louise Gilks

Jade Paveley/ Hannah McKillop
Steven Reid/ Lee Clarke
Matthew Harwood/ Gav Irvine

Peter Taylor/ Miss Julia Perry

Brynli Thomas/ Tomi Williams

Stage 2
5.60 miles

Stage 3
6.10 miles

1
6:18
6:47
6:50
6:59
7:19
7:30
7:48
8:11

12:00

7:53

2
6:38
6:36
6:42
6:51
7:10
7:16
7:22
7:58

7:55

7:48

Stage 4
6.10 miles

3
6:42
6:40
6:49
6:52
7:21
7:16
7:46
7:53

8:36

7:57

Stage 5
5.00 miles

4
6:36
6:42
6:45
6:45
7:09
7:09
7:32
747

7:51

7:51

5
8:20
8:08
8:31
8:24
8:48
8:51
9:17
9:33

9:28

9:36

6
8:14
8:05
8:12
8:20
8:44
8:45
9:20
9:29

9:32

9:33

7
6:13
6:12
6:19
6:32
7:32
7:16
7:43
8:05

8:21

8:31

Stage 6
5.00 miles

8 Penalty
6:26
6:18
6:37
6:36
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:43

8:11

7:46

Stage 7

5.00 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
55:27 4 6
55:28 5 7
56:45 6 8
57:19 7 9
1:01:11 8 21
1:01:11 9 22
1:03:58 10 35
1:06:39 11 39
1:11:54 1 45
1:06:55 1 40

Stage 8

5.00 miles


https://www.rallies.info/
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Car

10

(o]

15

21
11
20
42
33
19
43
36
62
38
52
23

Cls
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1

D1
D1

D1

Final

Crew

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings

Rob Hughes/ Sion Cunniff

Mark Kelly/ Neil Colman

Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson
Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth
Roger Moran/ Dan Golding

Peter Smith/ Patrick Walsh

Chris Ford/ Matt Daniels

Neil Roskell/ Jonathon Kennedy
Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones

Paul Murro/ Callum Cross

Dave Allmark/ Dave Tortoiseshell
Chris Berry/ Daniel Petrie

Terry Clarke/ Philip Harrison
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Ashleigh Morris/ Jamie Mactavish
Rhisiard Gareth Hughes/ David Anderson
Mark Peterson/ Jim Bowie

Danny Davies/ Liam McCallion

Robert Power/ Georgina Smith

Overall Results

Car

Darrian T90 GTR+
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort MK2
Fiesta S2000T
Ford Fiesta R5 evo
Skoda R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MKl
Ford Escort mk2
Ford Mk 2 Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk 2
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Fiesta R200
Ford Escort MK2
Citroen C2R2 Max
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk2

Total

54:21
54:28
54:47
55:09
55:10
55:27
55:28
56:45
57:19
57:34
57:53
58:39
58:54
59:31
59:32
1:00:42
1:00:45
1:00:49
1:00:58
1:01:06

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

In Position Order

to SS 8 Finish

Cils OI/A Diff from Diff from
Penalty Pos Pos

1

QO W NN P N OOk 0o AW OO OO DN PR

© 0O N oo 0o A W DN P

N R R R R R R R R R
©O © N O Ul W N R O

Leader car ahead

+0:07 +0:07
+0:26 +0:19
+0:48 +0:22
+0:49 +0:01
+1:06 +0:17
+1:07 +0:01
+2:24 +1:17
+2:58 +0:34
+3:13 +0:15
+3:32 +0:19
+4:18 +0:46
+4:33 +0:15
+5:10 +0:37
+5:11 +0:01
+6:21 +1:10
+6:24 +0:03
+6:28 +0:04
+6:37 +0:09
+6:45 +0:08



Car
45
40
25
35
24
47
61
53
49
69
31
59
48
12
54
56
39
65
76
58
72
66
70
73

0
20882

> W > ® O > 00

O O
(R

D2

@]

O >» ©® O X

Crew

Stuart Gilks/ Louise Gilks

Jade Paveley/ Hannah McKillop
Cathy Sewart/ Colin Stephens
Phil Jobson/ Chris Sheridan
Ryan Connolly/ Chris Allen
Matthew Thompson/ Howard Pridmore
Ron Walker/ Amy McCubbin
John Jones/ Caian Williams
Connor Tolson/ Brian llaria
James Hardy / Nick Wilkins
Chris Ruck/ Steve Harris

Adam Ripper/ Ray Ripper

Dave Orritt/ Tom Parkes

Stephen John Tilburn/ Jack Benjamin Tilburn

Steven Reid/ Lee Clarke

David Longfellow/ Mark Broadbent
Paul Gorge/ Daniel Hurst

Paul Fearn/ Will Brown

Matthew Harwood/ Gav Irvine

Brynli Thomas/ Tomi Williams

Darren Hughes/ Keith Morris

David Forrester/ lan Nichols

Kay Thompson/ Charlotte Wainwright
Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry Stubbs

Car

Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Talbot Lotus Sunbeam
FORD ESCORT RS
Ford Puma

BMW Compact

Ford Puma

Ford ESCORT Mk.II
Ford Fiesta

Nissan Micra

Opel Corsa S1600
Nissan Micra

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS 2500
Subaru Impreza
Proton Persona Compact SE
Mazda Mx5 Mk1
Talbot Sunbeam
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 306 GTI 6
Ford Escort Mk 2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Nissan Micra

Ford Fiesta

Total

1:01:11
1:01:11
1:01:18
1:01:21
1:01:37
1:01:45
1:02:04
1:02:08
1:02:19
1:02:27
1:02:35
1:02:43
1:02:44
1:02:45
1:03:58
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:05:59
1:06:39
1:06:55
1:07:01
1:07:25
1:07:57
1:10:19

8

w o N A O 01 A O W ©

Tl =
o - O

\l

11

© b~ 00 O B

Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+6:50
+6:50
+6:57
+7:00
+7:16
+7:24
+7:43
+7:47
+7:58
+8:06
+8:14
+8:22
+8:23
+8:24
+9:37
+10:47
+10:48
+11:38
+12:18
+12:34
+12:40
+13:04
+13:36
+15:58

+0:05

+0:07
+0:03
+0:16
+0:08
+0:19
+0:04
+0:11
+0:08
+0:08
+0:08
+0:01
+0:01
+1:13
+1:10
+0:01
+0:50
+0:40
+0:16
+0:06
+0:24
+0:32
+2:22



Car ClIs Crew Car
67 E Peter Taylor/ Miss Julia Perry Mazda MX5
74 B Simon Machin/ Edward Hunt Citroen Saxo
50 C Mark Young/ Jo Young Peugeot 205
63 C Stephen Booth/ Rob Bryn Jones Toyota MR2

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

Total
Penalty

1:11:54
1:24:45
1:31:27
1:48:19

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Pos Pos
1 45

9 46
10 47
11 48

Leader car ahead
+17:33 +1:35
+30:24 +12:51
+37:06 +6:42
+53:58 +16:52

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Cls
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2

D1

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Final Overall Results

Crew

Frank Bird/ Jack Morton

Mark Kelly/ Neil Colman

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings
Peter Smith/ Patrick Walsh

Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson
Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth
James Ford/ Lee Taylor

Chris Ford/ Matt Daniels

Rob Hughes/ Sion Cunniff

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Stephen John Tilburn/ Jack Benjamin Tilburn
Mike Taylor/ Martin Haggett
Roger Moran/ Dan Golding
Brandon Smith/ Catrin Jones
Adrian Spencer/ Lauren Hewitt
Terry Clarke/ Philip Harrison

Paul Murro/ Callum Cross

Neil Roskell/ Jonathon Kennedy
Mike English/ Andy Robinson
Robert Power/ Georgina Smith

Car

Ford Focus 07 Wrc
Ford Escort MK2
Darrian T90 GTR+
Ford Fiesta R5
Fiesta S2000T

Ford Fiesta R5 evo
Ford Fiesta R5+
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort MKl
Ford Escort RS 2500
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Skoda R5

Darrian T90

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort mk2
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk Il RS
Ford Escort Mk2

Total

12:26
54:47
54:21
55:28
55:09
55:10
51:56
56:45
54:28
57:34
1:02:45
12:00
55:27
1:04:36
28:40
59:31
57:53
57:19
36:53
1:01:06

In Starting Order

Cils OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

wWw N o1 PN

11

aa A N B W

10
34

14
11

20

to SS 8 Finish



Car
24
25
27
28
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53

Cls

D1

D1

D1

D1

D2
D1
D1

D2

(@)

D1

O ™ O @

Crew

Ryan Connolly/ Chris Allen

Cathy Sewart/ Colin Stephens
Gareth Richards/ lan Jones
Berwyn Evans / Mari Haf Evans
Chris Ruck/ Steve Harris
Seamus Morris/ Jarleth Kelly
Chris Berry/ Daniel Petrie

Phil Jobson/ Chris Sheridan
Ashleigh Morris/ Jamie Mactavish
Dion Rowlands/ Kai Alcock

Mark Peterson/ Jim Bowie

Paul Gorge/ Daniel Hurst

Jade Paveley/ Hannah McKillop
Dave Allmark/ Dave Tortoiseshell
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Kevin John Williams/ Andrew Davies
Stuart Gilks/ Louise Gilks

Steve Dolman/ Paul Sheard
Matthew Thompson/ Howard Pridmore
Dave Orritt/ Tom Parkes

Connor Tolson/ Brian llaria

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Danny Davies/ Liam McCallion

John Jones/ Caian Williams

Car

Ford Puma

Talbot Lotus Sunbeam
Ford Escort MK2

Ford Mk2 Escort

Opel Corsa S1600
Darrian T90 Gtr

Ford Escort Mk2
FORD ESCORT RS
Ford Fiesta R200
VAUXHALL CORSA
Citroen C2R2 Max
Mazda Mx5 Mk1
Subaru Impreza

Ford Mk 2 Escort
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Mitsubishi Evo

Mazda MX5

BMW Compact

Ford Escort RS

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 205

Vauxhall Corsa

Ford ESCORT Mk.II

Total

1:01:37
1:01:18
26:48
30:12
1:02:35
20:47
58:54
1:01:21
1:00:42
29:06
1:00:49
1:05:09
1:01:11
58:39
59:32
42:34
1:01:11
19:42
1:01:45
1:02:44
1:02:19
1:31:27
1:00:58
1:02:08

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

4
3

~N 0o O NN

10

10

25
23

31

13
24
16

18
37
22
12
15

21

26
33
29
47
19
28



Car Cls
54 D2

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

B
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A

Crew

Steven Reid/ Lee Clarke

David Longfellow/ Mark Broadbent
Colette Rooney/ Jonathan Cragg
Brynli Thomas/ Tomi Williams

Adam Ripper/ Ray Ripper

Sir Andrew McAlpine/ Andrew Merifield
Ron Walker/ Amy McCubbin

Rhisiard Gareth Hughes/ David Anderson

Stephen Booth/ Rob Bryn Jones
John Carroll/ Adrian LLoyd

Paul Fearn/ Will Brown

David Forrester/ lan Nichols
Peter Taylor/ Miss Julia Perry
Rob Jones/ Tony Archer

James Hardy / Nick Wilkins

Kay Thompson/ Charlotte Wainwright
Kevin Butler / Matthew Simms
Darren Hughes/ Keith Morris
Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry Stubbs
Simon Machin/ Edward Hunt

Huw Williams/ Catrin Price

76 D2 Matthew Harwood/ Gav Irvine

Car

Subaru Impreza

Proton Persona Compact SE

Honda Civic

Peugeot 306 GTI 6

Nissan Micra

Austin Mini Cooper S

Ford Puma
Ford Escort MK2
Toyota MR2

Honda Civic ep3 type R

Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 GTi
Mazda MX5
Ford Fiesta
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Ford Escort MK1

Subaru Impreza

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

Total

1:03:58
1:05:08

23:59
1:06:55
1:02:43

1:02:04
1:00:45
1:48:19

52:43
1:05:59
1:07:25
1:11:54

1:02:27
1:07:57

1:07:01
1:10:19
1:24:45

42:43
1:06:39

10
6

11

11

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

35
36

40
32

27
17
48

38
42
45

30
43

41

44

46

39
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Final Overall Results

Car Cls Crew

Class
61
69
59
70

Class
36
38
52
49
31
56
39
66
74

Class
33
62
25
24

A
A
A
A
A
B

w

OO0 00 ® W W W T ® T ®@

Ron Walker/ Amy McCubbin

James Hardy / Nick Wilkins

Adam Ripper/ Ray Ripper

Kay Thompson/ Charlotte Wainwright

Ashleigh Morris/ Jamie Mactavish
Mark Peterson/ Jim Bowie

Danny Davies/ Liam McCallion
Connor Tolson/ Brian llaria

Chris Ruck/ Steve Harris

David Longfellow/ Mark Broadbent
Paul Gorge/ Daniel Hurst

David Forrester/ lan Nichols

Simon Machin/ Edward Hunt

Chris Berry/ Daniel Petrie

Rhisiard Gareth Hughes/ David Anderson

Cathy Sewart/ Colin Stephens
Ryan Connolly/ Chris Allen

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Car

Ford Puma

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Ford Fiesta R200

Citroen C2R2 Max

Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Fiesta

Opel Corsa S1600

Proton Persona Compact SE
Mazda Mx5 Mk1

Peugeot 205 GTi

Citroen Saxo

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Talbot Lotus Sunbeam

Ford Puma

Total

1:02:04
1:02:27
1:02:43
1:07:57

1:00:42
1:00:49
1:00:58
1:02:19
1:02:35
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:07:25
1:24:45

58:54
1:00:45
1:01:18
1:01:37

© 00 N oo o A W N P A W DN B

A WO DN PP

In Class Order

Cils OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

27
30
32
43

16
18
19
29
31
36
37
42
46

13
17
23
25

to SS 8 Finish



Car Cls Crew

47
53
65
12
73
50
63

Class D1

4

3
11
20
42
19
43
23
35
48
12

Class D2

10

15

C

O O o000

C

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2
D2

Matthew Thompson/ Howard Pridmore
John Jones/ Caian Williams

Paul Fearn/ Will Brown

Darren Hughes/ Keith Morris

Kevin Gilgrist/ Harry Stubbs

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Stephen Booth/ Rob Bryn Jones

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings
Mark Kelly/ Neil Colman

Martin Hodgson/ Tony Jones
Paul Murro/ Callum Cross

Dave Allmark/ Dave Tortoiseshell
Terry Clarke/ Philip Harrison
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
Robert Power/ Georgina Smith
Phil Jobson/ Chris Sheridan

Dave Orritt/ Tom Parkes

Stephen John Tilburn/ Jack Benjamin Tilburn

Rob Hughes/ Sion Cunniff

Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson
Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth
Roger Moran/ Dan Golding

Car

BMW Compact
Ford ESCORT Mk.II
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205
Toyota MR2

Darrian T90 GTR+
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort MKl
Ford Escort mk2
Ford Mk 2 Escort
Ford Escort Mk 2
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Escort Mk2
FORD ESCORT RS
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS 2500

Ford Fiesta R5
Fiesta S2000T
Ford Fiesta R5 evo
Skoda R5

Total

1:01:45
1:02:08
1:05:59
1:07:01
1:10:19
1:31:27
1:48:19

54:21
54:47
57:34
57:53
58:39
59:31
59:32
1:01:06
1:01:21
1:02:44
1:02:45

54:28
55:09
55:10
55:27

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

5

N
P O © 0 N O

S
P O © 00 N O O M W N

A WO DN PP

26
28
38
41
44
47
48

10
11
12
14
15
20
24
33
34

o o1 B~DN



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
5 D2 Peter Smith/ Patrick Walsh Ford Fiesta R5 55:28 5 7
9 D2 Chris Ford/ Matt Daniels Ford Fiesta R5 56:45 6 8
21 D2 Neil Roskell/ Jonathon Kennedy Subaru Impreza 57:19 7 9
45 D2 Stuart Gilks/ Louise Gilks Mitsubishi Evo 1:01:11 8 21
40 D2 Jade Paveley/ Hannah McKillop Subaru Impreza 1:01:11 9 22
54 D2 Steven Reid/ Lee Clarke Subaru Impreza 1:03:58 10 35
76 D2 Matthew Harwood/ Gav Irvine Subaru Impreza 1:06:39 11 39
Class E
67 E Peter Taylor/ Miss Julia Perry Mazda MX5 1:11:54 1 45
Class R
58 R Brynli Thomas/ Tomi Williams Peugeot 306 GTI 6 1:06:55 1 40

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT
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Posn
1

© 00 N oo o M WD

el el il e e N e e =
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Stage 1

Car
1
15
4
10

© O O N W

11
12
20
21
32
43
33
18
62
25

Stage 2

Time Car

6:17
6:18
6:30
6:32
6:37
6:42
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:54
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:12

1
10
4

15

20
32
21
42
43
18
22
33
25
19

Stage 3

Final

Stage 4
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Position on each Stage

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

6:09
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:33
6:36
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:46
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:56
6:59
7:03

32
20
42
33
12
19
23
16

6:34
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:45
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:55
6:58
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:03

6
4
10

15

11

21
12
20
42
33
16
23
22
31

6:26
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:55
6:58
7:00
7:00

8
4
10

11
12
15
20
42
21
28

22
43
52
16

7:54
7:59
7:59
8:03
8:03
8:06
8:08
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:30
8:31
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:38

4
10

© O N w o

12
11
15
42
28
21
43
33
31
48
47
52

7:53
7:54
7:55
7:58
7:58
8:05
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:24
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:34

4
6
10

15

11
12
21
20
19
28
31
33
24
25
42

Stage 8

Time Car

6:04
6:08
6:08
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:19
6:23
6:25
6:32
6:35
6:42
6:42
6:46
6:56
7:08
7:13
7:13

3
5
7
4
10
15
6
21
9
20
28
11
42
36
19
33
35
25
43

Time
6:14
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:22
6:26
6:29
6:36
6:37
6:41
6:41
6:46
6:47
6:53
6:55
6:56
6:58
7:.01
7:01

to SS 8 Finish



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

48
22
36
42
47
45
52
37
38
19
35
63
23
31
24
40
44
61
59
39
53
74
49

7:15
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:37

47
31
48
62
37
36
53
23
45
24
38
52
35
40
27
61
63
74
54
49
39
59
11

7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:28
7:34

22
43
31
48
25
18
53
37
40
38
39
24
52
36
45
63
35
49
62
69
27
61
59

Stage 4
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

Time Car

7:03
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:10
7:13
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:31
7:31
7:32

48
19
24
35
52
38
25
40
43
45
62
63
53
39
36
37
49
74
61
69
47
59
18

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car

7:02
7:03
7:06
7:.07
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:14
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:27
7:27
7:29

19
23
48
53
33
31
47
62
24
45
38
40
36
69
49
35
74
39
63
59
61
54
72

8:38
8:39
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:17
9:19

36
25
38
20
19
62
45
40
74
69
35
63
39
61
59
49
50
23
56
72
73
53
54

8:35
8:36
8:36
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
9:02
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:20

36
40
38
61
62
35
49
43
23
69
50
59
45
47
74
53
52
39
73
54
56
70
65

Stage 8

Time Car

7:14
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:29
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:47
7:59
8:00

61
12
24
62
38
48
40
45
69
54
52
47
74
50
49
59
23
53
65
56
73
76
58

Time
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:28
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:43
7:46



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

46
56
50
54
69
58
73
65
66
76
12
70
57
64
75

8
14
16
27
67

7:42
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:53
7:53
7:58
8:03
8:11
8:12
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:30
8:56
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

50
69
73
58
57
56
66
70
65
67
76
64
44
72
75

8
12
46
16

7:34
7:34
7:43
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:02
8:02
8:05
12:00
12:00
12:00
30:00

54
57
56
72
47
76
73
65
58
66
75
70
64
44
67
50
74

Stage 4
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

Time Car

7:46
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:09
8:12
8:15
8:17
8:36
13:00
30:00

54
65
72
56
76
58
67
66
70
75
64
44
73
50

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car

7:32
7:43
7:43
7:44
747
7:51
7:51
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:10
8:45
13:00
30:00

50
73
56
65
67
76
58
70
66
75
25
44
64

9:22
9:22
9:26
9:26
9:28
9:33
9:36
9:50
9:57
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:00

65
76
24
67
58
70
66

8
64

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

9:28
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:45
9:47
10:00
10:00

66
76
67
58
72
48
63

Stage 8

Time Car

8:02
8:05
8:21
8:31
9:01
10:00
30:00

72
66
70
67
31
39
63

Time
7:47
7:49
8:02
8:11

10:00

10:00

30:00
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Posn
1

© 00 N oo o M WD
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Stage 1

Car
1
15
4
10

© O O N W

11
12
20
21
32
43
33
18
62
25

Stage 2

Time Car

6:17
6:18
6:30
6:32
6:37
6:42
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:54
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:12

1
15
4
10

© O U1 N W

20
21
32
43
18
33
42
25
22
62

Final

Stage 3

Time Car

12:26
12:56
12:58
12:58
13:10
13:12
13:23
13:29
13:32
13:44
13:50
13:52
13:56
14:01
14:02
14:09
14:11
14:14
14:15

10
4
15

© o 01 N W

20
21

43
33
42
18
11
22

48

Stage 4
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Time Car

19:35
19:36
19:38
19:47
20:00
20:03
20:05
20:21
20:42
20:42
20:47
21:00
21:02
21:07
21:11
21:13
21:17
21:19
21:27

4
10
15

© U1 N O W

21
20
11
33
42
43
22
25
48
19
23

Time
26:05
26:05
26:14
26:21
26:31
26:38
26:45
27:06
27:27
27:32
27:53
27:55
27:58
28:09
28:17
28:28
28:29
28:33
28:37

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Position after each Stage to SS 8 Finish
Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
4 34:.04 4 4157 4 48:.01 4 54:21
10 34:04 10 41:58 10 48:06 10 54:28
3 34:24 3 42:22 48:33 54:47
15 3434 6 42:32 48:40 55:09
6 34:37 42:39 48:51 55:10

34:41 15 42:48 15 49:01 15 55:27

34:53 42:58 49:10 55:28

35:37 43:49 50:08 56:45
21 3551 21 4411 21 50:43 21 57:19
20 3555 11 44:25 11 50:48 11 57:34
11  36:12 20 44:37 20 51:12 20 57:53
42 36:21 42 44:39 42 51:52 42 58:39
33 36:38 33 45:02 33 51:58 33 58:54
43 36:45 43 4507 43 52:31 19 59:31
22 36:53 48 4537 31 52:35 43 59:32
48 37:.08 31 4549 19 52:36 36 1:00:42
19 37:11 19 4554 62 5341 62 1.00:45
23 37116 52 46:09 38 53:43 38 1:00:49
31 37122 62 46:21 52 53:47 52 1:00:58



Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

48
22
36
42
47
45
52
37
38
19
35
63
23
31
24
40
44
61
59
39
53
74
49

7:15
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:37

48
47
36
11
19
45
37
31
52
38
23
35
24
53
40
63
61
74
39
59
49
54
50

Stage 3

Time Car

14:20
14:21
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:32
14:35
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:43
14:46
14:46
14:49
14:54
14:57
14:59
15:00
15:10
15:20

19
31
23
62
37
36
45
38
52
53
24
40
35
63
47
39
61
49
59
69
54
56
73

Stage 4
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Time Car

21:30
21:38
21:39
21:42
21:46
21:48
21:50
21:52
21:52
21:56
22:02
22:02
22:04
22:09
22:14
22:16
22:20
22:25
22:31
22:51
22:56
23:28
23:30

31
18
62
45
52
38
37
24
36
35
40
53
63
39
a7
61
49
59
69
54
56
58
65

Time
28:38
28:40
28:52
28:59
28:59
29:00
29:06
29:08
29:08
29:11
29:11
29:12
29:23
29:34
29:41
29:42
29:45
29:58
30:13
30:28
31:12
31:29
31:31

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
52 37:35 23 46:23 23 53:48 23 1:01:06
62 37:38 38 46:25 36 53:49 40 1:01:11
45 37:47 45 46:31 40 54:03 45 1:01:11
38 37149 36 46:35 45 54:.03 25 1:01:18
53 3754 40 46:47 25 54:17 35 1:01:21
24 3755 47 4659 35 54:23 24 1:01:37
36 38:.00 35 47:02 24 54:33 47 1:01:45
40 38:.02 53 47:03 47 54:33 61 1:02:04
35 3809 25 47:04 53 54:40 53 1:02:08
63 3825 24 4725 61 5501 49 1:02:19
47 3826 39 4729 49 55.03 69 1:02:27
25 38:28 49 47:40 39 55:.09 31 1:02:35
39 3834 61 4742 69 55:19 59 1:02:43
49 3842 69 4752 59 55:27 48 1:02:44
61 38:46 59 4758 48 55:37 12 1:02:45
50 39:01 63 48:19 12 55:41 54 1:03:58
69 39:06 54 49:05 54 56:48 56 1:05:08
54 39145 12 49:16 56 57:32 39 1:05:09
56 40:38 56 49:45 65 58:25 65 1:05:59
65 40:57 72 50:13 76 5856 76 1:06:39
12 41:04 65 50:25 58 59:09 58 1:06:55
58 41:05 58 50:38 72 59:14 72 1:.07:01
72 41:06 76 5051 66 59:36 66 1:07:25



Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT

46
56
50
54
69
58
73
65
66
76
12
70
57
64
75

8
14
16
27
67

7:42
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:53
7:53
7:58
8:03
8:11
8:12
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:30
8:56
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

69
44
73
56
58
65
66
76
57
70
12
64
75
12
27
46
67

8
16

Stage 3

Time Car

15:22
15:32
15:36
15:38
15:41
15:53
15:57
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:18
16:35
18:57
19:17
19:42
19:55
20:56
42:00

58
65
44
66
57
76
72
70
64
75
12
27

8
50
67
74
16

Stage 4
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Time Car

23:38
23:48
23:49
23:55
23:59
24:02
24:04
24:24
24:33
24:44
25:58
26:48
27:30
28:20
28:31
44:54
49:03

72
76
66
70
44
64
12
75

8
67
73
74
16
50

Time
31:47
31:49
31:50
32:21
32:34
32:43
32:44
32:44
34.02
36:22
36:30
52:14
55:58
58:20

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
76 41:22 66 51:34 70 5955 70 1:07:57
66 41:47 8 5156 73 1:02:41 73 1:10:19

8 41:56 70 51:56 67 1:.03:43 67 1:11:54
70 42:11 64 52:43 74 1:17:33 74 1:24:45
44 42:34 73 55:.00 63 1:18:19 50 1:31:27
64 42:43 67 55:22 50 1:24:13 63 1:48:19
75 42:43 74 1.09:58
67 4550 50 1:16:44
73 4552
74 1:01:13
16 1:04:36
50 1:07:42
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C
2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Class D1
2nd Class D1
3rd Class D1
1st Class D2
2nd Class D2
3rd Class D2
1st Class E
1st Class R
1st Non Forced Induction 2WD
1st Novice

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Final

No Crew

4
10
61
69
59
36
38
52
33
62
25
3

11
20

15
67
58

76

Barry Morris / Tom Hutchings

Rob Hughes / Sion Cunniff

Ron Walker / Amy McCubbin
James Hardy / Nick Wilkins

Adam Ripper / Ray Ripper
Ashleigh Morris / Jamie Mactavish
Mark Peterson / Jim Bowie

Danny Davies / Liam McCallion
Chris Berry / Daniel Petrie
Rhisiard Gareth Hughes / David Anderson
Cathy Sewart / Colin Stephens
Mark Kelly / Neil Colman

Martin Hodgson / Tony Jones

Paul Murro / Callum Cross

Simon Bowen / Richard Robinson
Richard Wells / Calvin Houldsworth
Roger Moran / Dan Golding

Peter Taylor / Miss Julia Perry
Brynli Thomas / Tomi Williams
Barry Morris / Tom Hutchings
Matthew Harwood / Gav Irvine

Awards to SS 8 Finish

Car

Darrian T90 GTR+
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Puma

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Ford Fiesta R200
Citroen C2R2 Max
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Talbot Lotus Sunbeam
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort mk2
Fiesta S2000T
Ford Fiesta R5 evo
Skoda R5

Mazda MX5
Peugeot 306 GTI 6
Darrian T90 GTR+

Subaru Impreza



Award No Crew Car
1st Pendle No eligible finishers

1st Garstang & Preston 54 Steven Reid / Lee Clarke Subaru Impreza

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT
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Car Cls

14
16
17
18
22
26
27
28
29
30
32
34
37
41
44
46
51

Final

Crew

Frank Bird/ Jack Morton

Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
James Ford/ Lee Taylor

Mike Taylor/ Martin Haggett
Brandon Smith/ Catrin Jones
Tony Robinson/ Mark Witherspoon
Adrian Spencer/ Lauren Hewitt
Mike English/ Andy Robinson
Lee Allen/ Louise Allen

Gareth Richards/ lan Jones
Berwyn Evans / Mari Haf Evans
Paul O'Neill/ Jack Benyon

Josh Taylor/ Heather Merrison
Seamus Morris/ Jarleth Kelly
Tommi Meadows/ Osian Owen
Dion Rowlands/ Kai Alcock

Cliff Evans/ Rich Jones

Kevin John Williams/ Andrew Davies

Steve Dolman/ Paul Sheard

Tom/ Justin Cambell

Lee Holland Memorial Rally 2020

Retirements In Starting Order to SS 8 Finish
Cls OIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
6:17 6:09 Retired
Non Starter
8:56 12:00 6:34 6:32 7:54 10:00 Retired
12:00 Coolant Hose
12:00 30:00 7:03 6:55 8:38 Retired
Non Starter
7:08 6:53 7:10 7:29 Front End Damage
7:18 6:56 7:03 7:00 8:36 Diff
Non Starter
12:00 7:17 7:31 Retired
8:30 8:19 6:42 6:41 Retired
Non Starter
Non Starter
7:02 6:50 6:55 Suspension Damage
Non Starter
7:23 7:07 7:16 7:20 Engine
Non Starter
7:30 8:02 8:17 8:45 10:00 Lack of fuel pressure
7:42 12:00 Gearbox of Bits

Non Starter



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
55 D2 Ray Hilliard/ Joey Hilliard Non Starter
57 B Colette Rooney/ Jonathan Cragg 8:19 7:51 7:49 Drive Shaft
60 A Sir Andrew McAlpine/ Andrew Merifield Retired
64 C John Carroll/ Adrian LLoyd 8:19 7:59 8:15 8:10 10:00 10:00 Co-Driver Sickness
68 A Rob Jones/ Tony Archer Gearbox
71 B Kevin Butler / Matthew Simms Engine Fire
75 A Huw Williams/ Catrin Price 8:30 8:05 8:09 8:00 9:59 Suspension damage

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.60 miles 5.60 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles 5.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 1st March 2020 at 16:40 GMT
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